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CIHPRS Registered 3x1000 Long Range Prone

10/27/2018
Place Award Competitor Score
1st Place Shawn Agne 591-34
Category Award Competitor Score
High Any Jeffrey Graham 591-34
High Palma  Mark Reiter 378-11
Class Competitor Match 1 Any Match 2 Any Match 3 Irons
HM Shawn Agne 195-11 196-7 196-8
MA Phil McMillen 195-1 191-8 189-1
HM Randy Hayes 190-4 189-9
HM Mark Reiter 192-6 186-5
UM Jeff Perry 189-5 174-5
HM Jeffery Graham 199-13 196-13 196-8*
EX Earl Singleton 190-3 188-2
EX Nathan Funk 183-3 179-3
SS Tim Agne 199-6
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Grand Agg

587-26
575-10
379-13
378-11
363-10
395-26

378-5
362-6
199-6



CIHPRS Registered 3x1000 F-Class
10/27/2018

Place Award

1st Place

Competitor
Drew Rutherford

Category Award Competitor

High F-T/R
High F open
High Junior

Class
MA

UM
UM
UM
UM

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Drew Rutherford
Josh Plant
Josh Plant

Competitor
Richard Mandas

Chad Peebles
Dave Schrodt
Jerry Bowman
Natalie Agne

Drew Rutherford
James Campbell
Bob Petillo
Garald Gillies
Alexander Muller
Daniel Barlow
Jim Hartlage

Scott Teeter

Bill Creamean
Michael Hicks
Shawn Burkman
Jeremy Dohm

585-19
571-9
571-9

Match1
190-5

187-1
1731
186-2
169-1

187-4
194-4
183-4
199-15
192-2
188-3

187-1
195-4
186-2
191-5
187-5

Match2

192-3

189-5
186-3
182-3
163-1

195-6
189-2
187-4
194-3
190-2

192-7
187-5
186-2
192-2
177-0
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Match3
187-3

188-3
178-3

190-7
182-3
187-2

191-6
178-0
187-3
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Day1 Agg
569-11

564-9
537-7
368-5
332-2

572-17
565-9
557-10
393-18
382-4
188-3

570-14
560-9
559-7
383-7
364-5
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